Date 12/1/2014

Contract Nams

WEST JOHNSON AND NORTH HENRY STREET Change Order No. CO2
STREETSCAPES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT-2014 Contract No. 7246
Project No. o) S S

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description
DUE TO THE SEVER WINTER THE EXISTING SIDEWALK |Account Numbers for this Change Order:

WAS IN WORSE CONDITION AND HAD TO BE REMOVED C3853-58260-810355-00-53W1360
AND REPLACED, OVERRUN ON ELEGTRICAL ITEMS AND
PARKING BASES A0S53-58545-810571-00-53wW1198

"EP01-58570-810421-00.5863466~ D&

Contractor PARISI CONSTRUCTION GO INC
508 S NINE MOUND RD
VERONA, Wi 83583

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No, |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVES 1417.27 SF 5.50 B 7.794.98
20323 REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVE 8875.14 SF 2.20 B 19,525.31
0.00
650230 |FURNISH AND INSTALL 2" SCHED 80 400.00 LF 6.90 B 680.00
50241 |GOPHER RACEWAY 100.00 LF 26.50 B ‘ 2,650.00
490122 {LB-9 SLANTED 2.00 EACH 1,100.00 B 2,200,00
60414 |BASE FOR MULTISPAGE PARKING METER 1.00 EACH 800.00 B 900.00
Net Change Order 33,760.30 |
The Qriginal Contract Total §12,488.00
Sum of previous Change Orders : 5,838.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Crder will be 652,086,30,
This Contract is a: {7 Calendar Days |’ Warking Days i Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date Fel 4B, August 17, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior o this change order August 17, 2014
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 17, 2014

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price
ContractorigAccepiance '
By

Title /] Fppesd atast o -
Date // (Z/?/hﬁ

City's Appraval (see reverse side fomMc ions, Date ‘
Canstruction Insp:;tV s LZ//W et /
isor

Construction Sup }’/’// 77 t’ﬁ / 2 /;'[?/// b4

Engineer
Board of Public Wo;k§ . // .
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker VL4174 mev
Mike Dailey {7/ -
Chase O'Brign -9-15 C



